

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

EIGHTH ADDITION TO BLACKHAWK SUBDIVISION - PHASE I

53B2070

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	5	ea	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 8,500.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 850.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,870.00	\$ 9,350.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 9,350.00

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 47,308.36

Prepared By: JD
Date: 10/12/2007

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

EIGHTH ADDITION TO BLACKHAWK SUBDIVISION - PHASE I

53B2070

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	780	LF	\$32.84	\$ 25,615.20
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,561.52
Total Cost			\$ 36.12	\$ 28,176.72
10" PVC	235	LF	\$ 37.84	\$ 8,892.40
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 889.24
Total Cost			\$ 41.62	\$ 9,781.64
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 37,958.36

Prepared By: JD
 Date: 10/12/2007